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mobile power table

PRODUCT NAME

29" High

Untethered

With Casters
Includes One Battery

29" High

Untethered

With Glides
Includes One Battery

42" High

Untethered

With Casters
Includes One Battery

42" High

Untethered

With Glides
Includes One Battery

PRODUCT NAME

Recharging Cart
Includes 8 batteries and
8 chargers

PART #

RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC
RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC
RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC

RELOAD-2930-RD-DC
RELOAD-2936-RD-DC
RELOAD-2942-RD-DC

RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC-G
RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC-G
RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC-G

RELOAD-2930-RD-DC-G

RELOAD-2936-RD-DC-G
RELOAD-2942-RD-DC-G

RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC

RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC

RELOAD-4230-RD-DC

RELOAD-4236-RD-DC

RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC-G

RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC-G

RELOAD-4230-RD-DC-G
RELOAD-4236-RD-CD-G

PART #

RELOAD-cart-8

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com

800-788-1028 | www.NomadFlexibleFurniture.com

SIZE

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"

36" x 36"

30" dia.
36" dia.

30" x 30"

36" x 36"

30" dia.
36" dia.

SHAPE

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

SQUIRCLE KNIFE**
BULLNOSE

EASED

SMART EDGE

$2,392
$2,441
$2,472

$2,385
$2,410
$2,470

$2,392
$2,441
$2,472

$2,385

$2,410
$2,470

$2,521

$2,568

$2,519
$2,583
$2,521

$2,568

$2,519
$2,583

PRICE

$4,025

GROUP 2
LAMINATE
ADDER

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24

$35

$24
$35

$24
$35

$24
$35

LOGO
LAMINATE
ADDER

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338

$338
$488

$338

$338

$338
$338

$338
$338

$338
$338
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RE :_OIII‘D mobile power table

PRODUCT NAME PART #

- - 29" High RELOAD-293030-QQ-SC

: Self-Charge RELOAD-293636-QQ-SC
- With Casters RELOAD-294242-QQ-SC
- Includes One Battery

* and one Battery Charger RELOAD-2930-RD-SC
RELOAD-2936-RD-SC
RELOAD-2942-RD-SC

42" High
Self-Charge
With Casters

Includes One Battery RELOAD-4230-RD-SC
and one Battery Charger RELOAD-4236-RD-SC

RELOAD-423030-QQ-SC
RELOAD-423636-QQ-SC

29" High
Corded

RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC
RELOAD-293636-QQ-AC

With Casters RELOAD-294242-QQ-AC
RELOAD-2930-RD-AC
RELOAD-2936-RD-AC

RELOAD-2942-RD-AC
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29" High RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC-G
Corded RELOAD-293636-Q0-AC-G
with Glides RELOAD-294242-QQ-AC-G

’ RELOAD-2930-RD-AC-G
RELOAD-2936-RD-AC-G
RELOAD-2942-RD-AC-G

e ]
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= 42" High RELOAD-423030-QQ-AC

B

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com

800-788-1028 | www.NomadFlexibleFurniture.com

Corded
with Casters

RELOAD-423636-QQ-AC

RELOAD-4230-RD-AC
RELOAD-4236-RD-AC

Battery/ Charger RELOAD-BATTERY1
RELOAD-CHARGER1

SIZE

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"

30" dia.
36" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"

30" dia.
36" dia.

$250
$195

SHAPE

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

SQUIRCLE KNIFE**
BULLNOSE

EASED

SMART EDGE

$2,505
$2,559
$2,601

$2,493
$2,523
$2,547

$2,634
$2,684

$2,608
$2,640

$2,389
$2,413
$2,458

$2,346
$2,377
$2,438

$2,389
$2,413
$2,458

$2,346
$2,377
$2,438

$2,518
$2,538

$2,502
$2,535

GROUP 2
LAMINATE
ADDER

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35

$24
$35

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35
$62

$24
$35

$24
$35

LOGO
LAMINATE
ADDER

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338

$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338
$338
$488

$338

$338
$488

$338
$338

$338
$338
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INFO

Shipping

Zone1 freight ppd

e For orders totaling under $10,000 list, add $150 net

Zone 2

¢ All shipments west of Rockies, add 6% freight ppd under $10,000 list add $150 net

SMARTEdge colors

Black (1)

Light Gray (2)
Tan (3)

Red Brick (4)
Desert Sand (5)
Country Blue (6)
Slate (7)

Red (9)

Violet Blue (10)
Innertone (12)
Innertone Light (13)
Medium Tone (14)

Laminates

Graphite (15)
Folkstone (16)
Driftwood (17)
Swiss Brown (18)
Imperial Blue (19)
Colonial Blue (20)
Eastern Brick (21)
Green Beret (22)
Rouge Red (23)
Tuscan Sun (24)
London Gray (25)

Group 1: When choosing your laminate color from the 2016 Wilsonart™ brochure, please note that Palmer Hamilton standards are all colors
ending with ’-38’ or -60". Exceptions apply to colors that begin with a “Y" or end with a ‘K-38’ or ‘K-60’. All premium colass are subject

to an upcharge. Please contact Palmer Hamilton with questions regarding color selection.

Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart Premium Laminates and Standard Pionite, Nevamar, & Formica Laminates

Frame

Available in Sparkle Silver or Black

** Squircle top in knife edge only.
Charging hub available in white only.

Associations and Purchasing groups:

CONTRACT
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143 S. Jackson Street, Suite 1
Elkhorn, W1 53121-1911

Toll Free: 800-788-1028
Local: 262-723-8200
Fax: 262-723-5180

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com
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